SPECIAL LEAVE REQUESTS AND OTHER ABSENCES

Other Leave of Absence

1. CERTIFIED/SALARIED CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

a. Leave of Absence of Certified/Salaried Classified Personnel - This is to report the leave of absence of the

following certified/salaried classified personnel:

Name Location

FRITS, ERICA TATES CREEK MIDDLE

Assignment

MID LANGUA

From (close of day)

08/11/2014

Through (close of day)

09/30/2014

b. Return of Leave of Absence of Certified/Salaried Classified Personnel - This is to report the return from

leave of absence of the following certified/salaried classified personnel:

Name Location
GRIFFIN, ALLISON
HABASH, MEGAN
RENOT, VIVIANE

2. HOURLY CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

LIBERTY ELEMENTARY
ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY
LEXINGTON TRAD MAGNET MIDDLE

Assignment

ELEM PRIMARY
EXC CHILD LEARNING & BEHAVIOR
MID ESL INSTRUCTOR

INSTRUCTOR

Effective Date

08/11/2014
08/11/2014
08/11/2014

c. Leave of Absence of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the leave of absence of the following

classified hourly personnel:

Name Location
ARNETT, LORI BUS GARAGE
BLAIR, JOSEPH LAW ENFORCEMENT
MCCULLOUGH, KIMBERLY BUS GARAGE
MORTON, STEPHANIE BUS GARAGE
ROBINSON, JEFFREY BUS GARAGE

ROSS, PAMELA
SMITH, PAMELA

WILLIAM WELLS BROWN ELEM
MILLCREEK ELEM

Assignment

BUS MONITO
LE OFFICER
BUS MONITO
BUS MONITO
BUS DRIVER
SP ED LBD
ED INT 111

From (close of day)

0870872014
08/07/2014
08/11/2014
06/30/2014
06/30/2014
08/19/2014
06/30/2014

Through (close of day)

09/29/2014
09/19/2014
0970972014
09/12/2014
09/04/2014
10/31/2014
09/30/2014



d. Return from Leave of Absence of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the return from leave of

absence of the following classified hourly personnel:

Name Location Assignment Effective Date
ASH, JOYCE BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 08/11/2014
BALLARD, GEORGE BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 08/11/2014
FORMAN, CANDANCE SPECIAL EDUCATION SYSTEMS ANALYST 08/11/2014
MOORE, DONNELL BUS GARAGE BUS MONITOR 08/11/2014
PHILLIPS, ASHLEY BUS GARAGE BUS MONITOR 08/11/2014
SQUIRES, LYNDA BUS GARAGE BUS DRIVER 08/11/2014
STEWART, JOE BUS GARAGE BUS MONITOR 08/11/2014
WHITAKER, STEPHANIE MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY KINDERGARTEN PARAEDUCATOR 08/11/2014



