## SPECIAL LEAVE REQUESTS AND OTHER ABSENCES

Other Leave of Absence

## 1. CERTIFIED/SALARIED CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

a. Leave of Absence of Certified/Salaried Classified Personnel - This is to report the leave of absence of the following certified/salaried classified personnel:

Name	Location	Assignment	From (close of day)	Through (close of day)
FRIIS, ERICA	TATES CREEK MIDDLE	MID LANGUA	08/11/2014	09/30/2014

b. Return of Leave of Absence of Certified/Salaried Classified Personnel - This is to report the return from leave of absence of the following certified/salaried classified personnel:

Name	Location	Assignment	Effective Date
GRIFFIN, ALLISON	LIBERTY ELEMENTARY	ELEM PRIMARY INSTRUCTOR	08/11/2014
HABASH, MEGAN	ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY	EXC CHILD LEARNING & BEHAVIOR	08/11/2014
RENOT, VIVIANE	LEXINGTON TRAD MAGNET MIDDLE	MID ESL INSTRUCTOR	08/11/2014

## 2. HOURLY CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL

c. Leave of Absence of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the leave of absence of the following classified hourly personnel:

Name	Location	Assignment	From (close of day)	Through (close of day)
ARNETT, LORI	BUS GARAGE	BUS MONITO	08/08/2014	09/29/2014
BLAIR, JOSEPH	LAW ENFORCEMENT	LE OFFICER	08/07/2014	09/19/2014
MCCULLOUGH, KIMBERLY	BUS GARAGE	BUS MONITO	08/11/2014	09/09/2014
MORTON, STEPHANIE	BUS GARAGE	BUS MONITO	06/30/2014	09/12/2014
ROBINSON, JEFFREY	BUS GARAGE	BUS DRIVER	06/30/2014	09/04/2014
ROSS, PAMELA	WILLIAM WELLS BROWN ELEM	SP ED LBD	08/19/2014	10/31/2014
SMITH, PAMELA	MILLCREEK ELEM	ED INT III	06/30/2014	09/30/2014

## d. Return from Leave of Absence of Classified Hourly Personnel - This is to report the return from leave of absence of the following classified hourly personnel:

Name	Location	Assignment	Effective Date
ASH, JOYCE BALLARD, GEORGE FORMAN, CANDANCE MOORE, DONNELL PHILLIPS, ASHLEY SQUIRES, LYNDA STEWART, JOE	BUS GARAGE BUS GARAGE SPECIAL EDUCATION BUS GARAGE BUS GARAGE BUS GARAGE BUS GARAGE	BUS DRIVER BUS DRIVER SYSTEMS ANALYST BUS MONITOR BUS MONITOR BUS DRIVER BUS MONITOR	08/11/2014 08/11/2014 08/11/2014 08/11/2014 08/11/2014 08/11/2014 08/11/2014
WHITAKER, STEPHANIE	MILLCREEK ELEMENTARY	KINDERGARTEN PARAEDUCATOR	08/11/2014